Energizer

Energizer Commercial
Premium

Karetgjets noglefordel

e Qget vibrationsmodstand
o Qget startkraft
e Lang levetid

For mere information besgg
energizerautomotivebatteries.com

BESTILLINGSINFORMATION

ETN:

Artikel nummer:
Stregkode:

UK kode:
Emballageenhed:

Antal pr. palle:

680108100

ECP3

4016987142622

629SHD

1

21

TEKNISKE INFORMATIONER

Spaending [V]:
Batterikapacitet [Ah]:
Koldstartsstrom [A]:
Laengde [mm]:

Bredde [mm]:
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12 Base Hold-down: BOO

180 Layout: 3

1000 Poltype: 1

513 Kabinetstorrelse:

223 Veaegt (tom): 45,10
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Hojde [mm]: | 223 | |
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